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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2016 Track & Field Season

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: SubGremlin
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMOgbu, Valerie 617.14 F

2 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMDeGuzman, Alyssia 620.10 F

3 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMShields, Mzuri 620.93 P

4 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMHumphries, Morgan 521.50 F

5 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMThompson, Kellynn 522.08 P

6 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMBondarczuk, Emma 622.25 P

7 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMCarroll, Courtney 522.56 P

8 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMShepard, Molly 622.87 F

9 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMCherry, Lucy 624.98 F

10 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMLansing, Autumn 625.39 F

Girls SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMOgbu, Valerie 636.55 F

2 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMDeGuzman, Alyssia 644.01 F

3 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMShepard, Molly 649.21 F

4 4/2/2016 12-WVE-SCTCSTORMCarroll, Courtney 552.50 F

Girls SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 4/2/2016 12-WVE-SCTCSTORMOgbu, Valerie 61:28.82 F

2 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMShields, Mzuri 61:42.08 F

3 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMDeGuzman, Alyssia 61:46.90 F

4 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMThompson, Kellynn 51:48.25 F

5 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMShepard, Molly 61:50.99 F

6 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMBondarczuk, Emma 61:54.52 F

7 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMCarroll, Courtney 51:55.35 F

8 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMRivas, Emily 62:02.45 F

9 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMCherry, Lucy 62:05.43 F

Girls SubGremlin  800m Run
1 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMCarroll, Courtney 53:53.60 F

2 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMBondarczuk, Emma 64:10.27 F

Girls SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMHumphries, Morgan 56-09.00 F

2 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMCarroll, Courtney 55-10.25 F

3 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMCherry, Lucy 65-04.50 F

4 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMShields, Mzuri 65-02.75 F

5 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMThompson, Kellynn 55-02.00 F

6 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMDeGuzman, Alyssia 64-10.50 F

7 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMBondarczuk, Emma 64-09.00 F

8 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMRivas, Emily 63-11.00 F

9 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMLansing, Autumn 63-10.00 F

Boys SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMWilliams, Breon 618.98 F

2 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMde Wit, Breckin 620.29 F

3 4/2/2016 12-WVE-SCTCSTORMGarcia, Ariza 621.17 F

4 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMCarrillo, Emiliano 621.20 F

5 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMMcKelvey, Destin 621.45 P

6 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMSalgado, Michael 522.67 P

7 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMTheobald, Gavin 623.51 F

8 4/2/2016 12-WVE-SCTCSTORMCruz-Boutista, Alexander 623.67 F
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2016 Track & Field Season

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

9 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMCharles, Micah 624.11 P

10 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMYoakum, Jalil 524.21 P

11 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMGriswold, Grayson 524.57 F

12 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMBertola, Jacob 525.92 F

13 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMBarron, Noah 530.39 F

14 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMHudson, Nathaniel 634.50 F

Boys SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMGarcia, Ariza 645.68 F

2 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMTheobald, Gavin 655.58 F

3 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMYoakum, Jalil 557.88 F

Boys SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMGarcia, Ariza 61:39.08 F

2 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMMcKelvey, Destin 61:44.59 F

3 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMCarrillo, Emiliano 61:45.35 F

4 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMSalgado, Michael 51:45.50 F

5 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMCruz-Boutista, Alexander 61:46.96 F

6 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMBertola, Jacob 52:04.97 F

7 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMHill, Ashton 52:05.30 F

8 4/2/2016 12-WVE-SCTCSTORMWilliams, Breon 62:14.05 F

9 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMBarron, Noah 52:15.72 F

10 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMYoakum, Jalil 52:18.61 F

Boys SubGremlin  800m Run
1 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMCarrillo, Emiliano 63:38.60 F

2 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMHill, Ashton 54:53.43 F

Boys SubGremlin  1500m Run
1 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMCarrillo, Emiliano 67:22.99 F

Boys SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMCruz-Boutista, Alexander 66-04.00 F

2 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMWilliams, Breon 66-03.75 F

3 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMCharles, Micah 65-08.25 F

4 4/16/2016 17-VU-InviteSTORMYoakum, Jalil 55-06.75 F

5 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMGriswold, Grayson 55-05.00 F

6 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMde Wit, Breckin 65-02.00 F

7 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMMcKelvey, Destin 64-00.00 F

8 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMCarrillo, Emiliano 63-10.00 F

9 4/30/2016 28-WL-OpenSTORMHill, Ashton 53-05.50 F

10 4/23/2016 23-SCTC-LRR-NVGBSTORMHudson, Nathaniel 63-03.00 F

11 3/19/2016 01-SCTC-NPSTORMSalgado, Michael 53-02.50 F

12 3/26/2016 06-SFVR-SCTC-VRSTORMFine, Jacob 62-01.00 F


